
April 2022

Monday, 25 April

* School Holidays (All Day)

* ANZAC Day (All Day)

Tuesday, 26 April

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Boarders Return - Designated Travel Day (All Day)

* Student, Parent, Teacher Meetings 2pm - 6pm (All Day)

Wednesday, 27 April

* Week 1 Day 3 (All Day)

* Term 2 Begins (All Day)

Thursday, 28 April

* ANZAC Service (All Day)

Friday, 29 April

* Senior School House Cross Country (All Day)

* Glenelg Regional Hockey season commences (All Day)

May 2022

Sunday, 01 May

* Year 9 City Experience (All Day)

Monday, 02 May

* Year 9 City Experience (All Day)

* Myrniong "Hats Off Day" (All Day)

* Week 2 Day 6 (All Day)

Tuesday, 03 May

* Year 9 City Experience (All Day)

* Year 7 Humanities Field Trip (All Day)

Wednesday, 04 May

* Year 9 City Experience (All Day)

* Junior School Laidlaw House Service (12:20 PM-12:50 PM)

* Year 12 English SAC (3:45 PM-5:00 PM)

* Warrnambool Parent Drinks (6:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Thursday, 05 May

* Year 9 City Experience (All Day)

* Year 12 Flu Vaccinations Mentor & P1  (All Day)

Friday, 06 May

* Year 9 City Experience (All Day)

Monday, 09 May

* Week 3 Day 1 (All Day)

* Glenelg Division Cross Country (All Day)

Tuesday, 10 May

* NAPLAN week for Yr 3 & 5 and Yr 7 & 9 students (All Day)

* Teen Mental Health First Aid course - Live for Life - Year 8 students
P1 & 2 (All Day)

Wednesday, 11 May

* NAPLAN week for Yr 3 & 5 and Yr 7 & 9 students (All Day)

* Port Fairy Parent Drinks (6:00 PM-7:30 PM)

Thursday, 12 May

* NAPLAN week for Yr 3 & 5 and Yr 7 & 9 students (All Day)

* Primary District Cross Country (All Day)

* Morrisby Testing - Year 10 students P1 & 2 (All Day)

* Teen Mental Health First Aid course - Live for Life - Year 8 students
P1 & 2 (All Day)

Friday, 13 May

* NAPLAN week for Yr 3 & 5 and Yr 7 & 9 students (All Day)

Saturday, 14 May

* Class of 1990 reunion.  (4pm tour, drinks from 5pm) (4:00 PM-6:00
PM)

Monday, 16 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)
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* Week 4 Day 6 (All Day)

* Year 6 Canberra Camp (All Day)

* NAPLAN catch up week (All Day)

* Teen Mental Health First Aid course - Live for Life - Year 8 students
P1 & 2 (All Day)

Tuesday, 17 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* Year 6 Canberra Camp (All Day)

* NAPLAN catch up week (All Day)

* GD 1st 18 Boys' Football (All Day)

Wednesday, 18 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* Year 6 Canberra Camp (All Day)

* NAPLAN catch up week (All Day)

Thursday, 19 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* Year 6 Canberra Camp (All Day)

* NAPLAN catch up week (All Day)

* ICCES Athletics  (All Day)

* Independent Study Day (All Day)

Friday, 20 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* NAPLAN catch up week (All Day)

* Sesquicentenary Celebrations -  "A million stories" exhibition (3:00
PM-5:00 PM)

* Sesquicentenary Celebrations -  History Book  Launch  (5:00 PM-
5:30 PM)

* Sesquicentenary Musical Showcase (6:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Saturday, 21 May

* Sesquicentenary Celebrations - School tours, exhibition Hockey
match & Gala Ball (All Day)

Sunday, 22 May

* Community Golf Day (All Day)

Monday, 23 May

* Week 5 Day 1 (All Day)

Tuesday, 24 May

Wednesday, 25 May

* Communion Service (All Day)

* GD Years 9 & 10 Boys' Football (All Day)

Thursday, 26 May

* Senior School House Afternoon (All Day)

* School photo days - Junior Thursday, Senior Friday (All Day)

Friday, 27 May

* School photo days - Junior Thursday, Senior Friday (All Day)

Monday, 30 May

* Week 6 Day 6 (All Day)

* No Interruptions prior to exams (All Day)

Tuesday, 31 May

* No Interruptions prior to exams (All Day)

June 2022

Wednesday, 01 June

* No Interruptions prior to exams (All Day)

* Australian History Competition  (All Day)

* Junior School Learmonth House Service (12:20 PM-12:50 PM)

Thursday, 02 June

* No Interruptions prior to exams (All Day)

Friday, 03 June

* No Interruptions prior to exams (All Day)

* Flagstaff Hill excursion - Prep to Year 3 (9:30 AM-3:00 PM)

Monday, 06 June

* Week 7 Day 1 (All Day)
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* Senior School Mid Year Exam Week (All Day)

Tuesday, 07 June

* Senior School Mid Year Exam Week (All Day)

Wednesday, 08 June

* Senior School Mid Year Exam Week (All Day)

* Emerge Information session - 7pm (Yr 10 - 12, 2023) (All Day)

Thursday, 09 June

* Senior School Mid Year Exam Week (All Day)

* Boarding Exeat - Boarding House Closes 6pm  (All Day)

Friday, 10 June

* Report Writing Day - no classes (All Day)

Monday, 13 June

* Queen's Birthday Exeat (All Day)

* Boarding House Reopens 4pm (All Day)

Tuesday, 14 June

* Week 8 Day 7 (All Day)

Wednesday, 15 June

* Emerge Subject Selection due (Yr 11 & 12 2023) (All Day)

* ICCES Winter Tour team departs after school Wednesday (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC (3:45 PM-5:00 PM)

Thursday, 16 June

* ICCES Winter Tour team departs after school Wednesday (All Day)

* Year 9 Micah Experience (All Day)

Friday, 17 June

* ICCES Winter Tour team departs after school Wednesday (All Day)

* Year 9 Micah Experience (All Day)

* Opera Australia - The Marriage of Figaro - 2 sessions 9.30am &
11.20am (Myrniong Students) (All Day)

Monday, 20 June

* Start Semester 2 subjects (All Day)

* Week 1 (Sem 2) Day 1 (All Day)

Tuesday, 21 June

Wednesday, 22 June

* VIBE - Years 1 - 7 (All Day)

* Laidlaw and Learmonth House Service (8:45 AM-9:15 AM)

Friday, 24 June

* Senior School Casual Clothes Day (All Day)

* Last Day of Term 2 - early dismissal times (All Day)

Saturday, 25 June

* School Holidays (All Day)

Sunday, 26 June

* School Holidays (All Day)

Monday, 27 June

* School Holidays (All Day)

Tuesday, 28 June

* School Holidays (All Day)
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Wednesday, 29 June

* School Holidays (All Day)

Thursday, 30 June

* School Holidays (All Day)

July 2022

Friday, 01 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Saturday, 02 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Sunday, 03 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Monday, 04 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Tuesday, 05 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Wednesday, 06 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Thursday, 07 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Friday, 08 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Saturday, 09 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Sunday, 10 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

Monday, 11 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Tuesday, 12 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Wednesday, 13 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Thursday, 14 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Friday, 15 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Saturday, 16 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)
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Sunday, 17 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Monday, 18 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Boarders Return - Designated Travel Day (All Day)

* Staff Meetings (All Day)

* Student, Parent, Teacher Meetings  (All Day)

Tuesday, 19 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Week 2 (Sem 2) Day 7 (All Day)

* Term 3 Begins (All Day)

Wednesday, 20 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* GD Years 7 & 8 Boys' Football (All Day)

Thursday, 21 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Hooptime Year 3 & 4 (All Day)

Friday, 22 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

Saturday, 23 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Monday, 25 July

* Hoop Time Year 5 & 6 (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC - in class time - tbc (All Day)

* Week 3 (Sem 2) Day 1 (All Day)

* Yr 10 into Yr 11 (2022) Subject Interviews (All Day)

* GD Years 7 - 9 Girls' Football (All Day)
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